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
Administration)

•	FHA loan (Federal Housing 
Administration)

ENDLESS  
POSSIBILITIES!
Choose the loan that’s right for you.

Sonja Maynard
231.796.0705

smaynard@ibcp.com

John Oblak
231.830.3980  

joblak@ibcp.com

Marilyn Tucker
231-730-8781

ww.marilyn@yahoo.com www.fivestarmichigan.com
3597 Henry Street • Suite 103 • Muskegon, MI 49441

Karyn Benner
231-760-9017

karynbenner@yahoo.comkarynbenner@yahoo.com

• 4BR/3BA Stunning log home MUST SEE
• Open kitchen, dining, living room
• Master suite loft, fi nished walkout 
• 10 acres w/ pole barn in either Whitehall or RP Schools

Karyn Benner 231-760-9017

LOG HOME AND ACREAGE

$299,900MLS#17027564

• Completely renovated 5BR/2BA farmhouse
• New kitchen, fl ooring, paint, plumbing and more!
• Home is ready for you to move in!
• 1.34 acres, Grant schools!

Marilyn Tucker 231-730-8781

NEW LISTING

$194,900MLS#17039515

• 4 BR/2.5 BA home in City of Norton Shores
• Over 2100 sq.ft. living w/open kitchen, dining, family rm
• Finished walkout basement
• Quality construction, great for entertaining

Marilyn Tucker 231-730-8781

MONA SHORES SCHOOLS

$259,900MLS#17029918

• One of four vacant lots remaining in popular Between the 
   Lakes subdivision • Builder ready
• Nestled among four all sports lakes in Twin Lake 
• Reeths-Puffer schools

Karyn Benner 231-760-9017

VACANT LOT

$17,900MLS#16036408
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amy@amyandersonproperties.com
118 W. Savidge Street • Suite 103 • Spring Lake, MI 49456

616.405.6298

Amy Anderson  616-405-6298

Enjoy all of the beauty that Michigan has to offer. Swim, hike, fish, boat and entertain 
all from the comfort of home. This 5 bedroom custom built log home is perfectly 

located on an 8.7 acre private lot with 276 feet of the Grand River to call your own. This 
incredible home has been featured on MLive and the cover of Homes Magazine. Qualified 
buyers only please. 

This charming bungalow is located across the street from beautiful Spring Lake nestled 
in a quiet neighborhood. The home offers 4 bedrooms, 2-1/2 baths and is close to 

school, adjacent to the bike path and only steps away from boat slips for rent, a public 
boat launch, Spring Lake Country Club and a quaint downtown village.  

Amy Anderson  616-405-6298

15855 CONNELLY, SPRING LAKE • MLS17025049 • $245,000

11206 GARFIELD STREET, COOPERSVILLE • MLS17025049 • $850,000
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$5,000
Nice fl at wooded lots, 
located in Lakewood 
Club. 149’ of frontage 
on Baker St & 249’ of 
frontage on Raymond 
St.  16 lots measuring 
25 ft x 100 ft each 
totaling almost 1 

full acre. Located just W. of Russell Rd for easy access to 
highway yet tucked privately in the woods. Build your home 
here!

Jane McGregor 231-557-2591

MLS#16044106 • 0 E BAKER STREET, TWIN LAKE
$5,000

Nice fl at wooded 
lots, located in 
Lakewood Club. 
149’ of frontage 
on Baker St & 249’ 
of frontage on 
Raymond St.  16 

lots measuring 25 ft x 100 ft each totaling almost 1 full acre. 
Located just W. of Russell Rd for easy access to highway. 
Seller has other lots available. Call for package deal!

Jane McGregor 231-557-2591

MLS#16043967 • 0 W CHURCH STREET TWIN LAKE

This well cared for Ranch 
style home is located near 
Lake Michigan, Mona 
Lake, Lake Harbor and 
PJ Hoffmaster Park - yet 
minutes from town! Home 
offers 3 bedrooms (2 
large bedrooms), newer 
fl oor coverings and full 
basement. Home offers 
newer furnace and central 

air as well as replacement windows. Relax in the screened in deck and view out at the 
beautiful fenced in back yard. All appliances are included and immediate occupancy can be 
yours! Home is nicely landscaped and has underground sprinkling. 

Jane McGregor 231-557-2591

MLS#17023665 • 1810 BAYVIEW DR, NORTON SHORES
$139,900

Your own little corner of the 
world! This waterfront lot is 
at the end of an easement 
at the end of a cul de sac 
offering peace and privacy. 
Channel frontage leads 
out to Petty’s Bayou which 
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
Main fl oor master suite with walk in closet. Three more 
spacious bedrooms fi nish off the main level. Walkout lower 
level offers a large rec room and 5th bedroom & French 
doors lead to the back yard with a staircase to the water & 
boat dock.

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102

795 W FENNWOOD CIR  •  MLS17025793
$279,900SOLD!

NORTON SHORES
This unique home offers 
4 BDs & 1-½ BAs in 
Mona Shores Schools. 
This home was built by 
hand in the 1930’s & 
offers custom ‘pecky’ 
cypress siding, doors, 
and moldings. Kitchen 

offers a tile backsplash, center island w/slide-in range, wall 
of pantries, & access to the backyard.  Spacious living room 
offers access to the front foyer & main fl oor BD. Laundry & 
storage area complete the main fl oor. 3 bedrooms upstairs & 
a ½ bath. New furnace, water heater, replacement windows, 
roof, & fl ooring! On a large wooded lot on a private road.

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102

1113 W NORTON AVE • MLS17038696
$139,900 MUSKEGON

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102

1250 TERRACE ST • MLS17013674

Large 3-4 BD, 1-½ 
BA home, move in 
ready! Over 1800 sq 
ft of living space with 
an attractive blend of 
original charm and 
modern upgrades. 
Updated kitchen w/new 

counters, tin backsplash, and a pass-through to the dining 
room.  Upstairs you’ll fi nd a HUGE master bedroom w/2 walk-
in closets, original hardwood fl oors, & trim. The 2nd fl oor 
also offers 2 more BDs w/new carpet, & a possible 4th BD or 
family room/sunroom.  Full BA and built-in desk/home offi ce 
area complete the upper level.

$64,900

MONTAGUE
Beautifully wooded 
10 acre setting! 
This home offers 3 
(possibly 4) BDs & 
3-½ BAs. Spacious 
kitchen w/hardwood 
fl oors, stainless steel 
appliances, & a snack 

bar. The kitchen also offers solid surface counter tops, a 
walk-in pantry, & eating area. Main fl oor master suite with a 
private master bath. Two more LARGE BDs upstairs & a full 
BA. Finished walkout lower level has large rec room, lots of 
cabinetry for storage, and a granite wet bar. 

3420 W SKEELS RD • MLS17032411
$289,900

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102
 tomserio@yahoo.com

HESPERIA
This 3 bedroom, 1 
bath ranch style home 
is situated on a two 
acre lot. Large eat in 
kitchen with laundry 
hookups. Living room 
offers a wood stove to 
save on propane bills! 

Spacious master bedroom (12x18) has double closets. 
This home offers a 5-year-old furnace, metal roof, and large 
storage shed with a loft! This home is surrounded by large 
parcels of land--- lots of space between homes. Close to 
Pines Point Recreation Area! Must see!

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102

5494 S 168TH AVE • MLS17008909
$64,900SOLD! CUSTER

3 cabins on one site 
in Whiskey Creek 
Condo Association. 
Main cabin w/full size 
stove & refrigerator 
& a full BA; also has 
wrap around deck, 
& sleeping loft! 

Additional sleeping cabin behind main cabin w/its own small 
living space. Custom built log cabin offers additional living/
sleeping w/beautiful exposed logs. All 3 cabins are connected 
w/decks. Additional space for an RV w/hook ups too!

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102
 tomserio@yahoo.com

6367 S OUTER LOOP DR  •  MLS16040397
$40,000PENDING
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Thomas Serio Team
231-286-0102

1459 FROST STREET • MLS17025814
MUSKEGON

Charming 3 BD, 1 BA home in 
Orchard View Schools! Open 
concept living & dining area, 
huge yard, garage, & storage 
shed! Kitchen offers access to 

the mudroom & main fl oor laundry area. Spacious master 
bedroom that can accommodate a king bed and sitting area, 
plus a walk in closet! Bathroom has been updated with a new 
tub & surround. This home has been nicely updated inside 
and offers maintenance free vinyl siding outside. Must see!

$71,200

Thomas A. Serio 231-286-0102

PENDING
Large 4 BD home in the Nims 
School neighborhood! Move 
in ready home offers bright 
& roomy kitchen w/lots of 
cabinetry and counter space. 

Open concept living room & dining area. Main fl oor offers 
two BDs, an updated BA, & 3 seasons room. The upper level 
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